Brochure
S5720-LI Series Simplified Gigabit Ethernet Switches 1
S5720-LI Series Simplified Gigabit Ethernet
Switches
Huawei S5720-LI series switches are energy-saving Gigabit Ethernet switches that provide
flexible GE access ports and 10GE uplink ports.
Product Overview
Building on next-generation, high-performance hardware and the Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), the S5720-LI series

The S5720-LI provides 1000M desktop access functions for a high performance network, such as voice VLAN, NAC and so on.
S5720-LI Series Simplified Gigabit Ethernet Switches 14
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
S5720-12TP-LI-AC S5720-12TP-LI-AC (8 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 2 Gig SFP and 2 dual-purpose 10/100/1000
or SFP, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-12TP-PWR-LI-AC S5720-12TP-PWR-LI-AC (8 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 2 Gig SFP and 2 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP, 124 W PoE AC 110/220 V)
S5720-16X-PWH-LI-AC S5720-16X-PWH-LI-AC (12 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE++ ports, 2 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,
2 10 Gig SFP+, 360 W PoE AC 110/220 V)
S5720-28P-LI-AC S5720-28P-LI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-28P-PWR-LI-AC S5720-28P-PWR-LI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 Gig SFP, 370 W PoE AC
110/220 V)
S5720-28TP-PWR-LI-
ACL
S5720-28TP-PWR-LI-ACL (8 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 16 Ethernet 10/100/1000, 2 Gig
SFP and 2 dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 124 W PoE AC)
S5720-28TP-PWR-LI-AC S5720-28TP-PWR-LI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 2 Gig SFP and 2 dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP, 370 W PoE AC 110/220 V)
S5720-28TP-LI-AC S5720-28TP-LI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 2 Gig SFP and 2 dual-purpose 10/100/1000
or SFP, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-28X-LI-AC S5720-28X-LI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-28X-LI-DC S5720-28X-LI-DC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, DC -48 V)
S5720-28X-LI-24S-AC S5720-28X-LI-24S-AC (24 Gig SFP, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig
SFP+, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-28X-LI-24S-DC S5720-28X-LI-24S-DC (24 Gig SFP, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig
SFP+, DC -48 V)
S5720-LI Series Simplified Gigabit Ethernet Switches 15
Model Product Description
S5720-28X-PWR-LI-AC S5720-28X-PWR-LI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, 370 W PoE AC
110/220 V)
S5720-28X-PWH-LI-AC S5720-28X-PWH-LI-AC (16 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 8 Ethernet 100/1000/2500
PoE++ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, 360 W PoE AC 110/220 V)
S5720-52P-LI-AC S5720-52P-LI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-52X-LI-AC S5720-52X-LI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-52P-PWR-LI-AC S5720-52P-PWR-LI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 Gig SFP, 370 W PoE AC
110/220 V)
S5720-52X-PWR-LI-AC S5720-52X-PWR-LI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, 370 W PoE AC
110/220 V)
S5720-52X-PWR-LI-ACF S5720-52X-PWR-LI-ACF (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, 740 W PoE AC
110/220 V)
S5720-52X-LI-48S-AC S5720-52X-LI-48S-AC (48 Gig SFP, 2 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig
SFP+, AC 110/220 V)
RPS1800 RPS1800 Redundant Power System
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways: